
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

11

DNS

DNS

DQ

No.

12

1

3

7

63

55

42

2

41

44

86

17

8

21

Name

Margus Pihlak

Egons LapiĦš

Rolands Dūda

Oskars Laivenieks

Karolis Doleba

Mihkel Selberg

Kaspar Aruvee

Mārcis Birkens

Raul Karu

Andres Hall

Roland Feodorov

Urmas Kitsing

Andrejs Paupers

Paulius Krukauskas

Nat/State

EE

LV

LV

LV

LT

EE

EE

LV

EE

EE

EE

EE

LV

LT

Class

SP

SP

SP

SP

S1600

S1600

S1600

SP

S1600

S1600

Baltic Open

Baltic Open

SP

SP

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

8

0

0

12

Total Tm

19:17.342

19:31.688

19:37.172

20:15.951

20:23.064

20:23.802

20:23.989

20:39.113

19:40.374

19:51.235

13:45.015

-.---

-.---

19:16.559

Diff

-

+14.346

+19.829

+58.609

+1:05.722

+1:06.460

+1:06.647

+1:21.771

1 Lap

+10.861

4 Laps

-

-

-

Avg. Speed

136,691

135,018

134,389

130,103

129,346

129,268

129,248

127,671

122,855

121,735

127,835

-

-

136,784

Best Tm

1:34.958

1:34.481

1:35.709

1:40.019

1:39.860

1:39.735

1:39.411

1:40.691

1:44.173

1:39.421

1:39.346

-.---

-.---

1:34.889

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+14.346

Avg. Speed

136,691

Best Lap Tm

1:34.481

Best Spd

139,533

Best Lap by

[1] Egons Lapiòð
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Baltic Touring Car Championship I Event

Baltic Open, SP, S1600

Baltic Open, SP, S1600 Race II

Race (12 Laps)

Bikernieki 3,662 Km
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